
Coaches:

David Bliss
Michael King

Cherry Valley-Springfield
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 17, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Nov 18, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Nov 19, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Nov 20, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Nov 21, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Nov 22, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Nov 24, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Scrimmage @ Laurens
(Laurens)

7:00
PM Laurens School NL

Nov 26, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 9:00
AM

11:00
AM TBD

Nov 29, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Dec 1, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 3, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Dec 5, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 6, 2025 Sat
Regular Season
(Coaches vs
Cancer-FMCC)

@ Argyle 3:45
PM

Fulton-
Montgomery
Community
College

NL

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season Fort Plain 7:00
PM

7:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School NL

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 10, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Dec 11, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season Brookfield 6:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School NL

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Charlotte
Valley TBD CVCS O'Connor

Gym NL

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular Season Edmeston 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD



Dec 20, 2025 Sat Regular Season
Oppenheim-
Ephratah/St.
Johnsville

2:30
PM

4:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School NL

Dec 22, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Dec 23, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Dec 29, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Dec 30, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Dec 31, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM TBD

Jan 1, 2026 Thu Practice N/A 12:00
PM

2:00
PM TBD

Jan 2, 2026 Fri Practice N/A 12:00
PM

2:00
PM TBD

Jan 3, 2026 Sat Regular Season @ Stamford 2:30
PM Jefferson School NL

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular Season @ Middleburgh 7:00
PM

7:00
PM Middleburgh HS NL

Jan 7, 2026 Wed Regular Season Sharon Springs 5:30
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School NL

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Richfield
Springs

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Richfield Springs
CSD L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Sharon
Springs

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Sharon Springs
Big Gym L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular Season Worcester 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School L

Jan 21, 2026 Wed Regular Season @ Gilbertsville-
Mount Upton

7:00
PM

8:00
PM G-MU - HS Gym L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Milford 7:00
PM

8:00
PM Milford School L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular Season Morris 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School L

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular Season Schenevus 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School L

Jan 30, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Brookfield 6:00
PM

Brookfield Central
School NL

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular Season Laurens
(Laurens)

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School L

Feb 13, 2026 Fri
Post-Season (TVL
Playoff Game
Round 1)

TBD 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School L

Feb 17, 2026 Tue
Post-Season (TVL
Playoff Game
Round 2)

TBD 7:00
PM

7:00
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield School L
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